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Call or go online now to easily place your classified ad.

CALL US!  Monday-Friday, 9 am to 5 pm, 804. 435.1701 FAX your ad to 804.435.2632
E-MAIL your ad to classifieds@rapprecord.com 

ONLINE: Submit your ad  24 hours a day at www.RRecord.com. Click on “Classifieds” in the top menu and then “Click here to submit your classified ad online”. 
 

Publisher’s Notice
All real estate advertised herein is subject 
to Virginia’s fair housing law which makes it il-
legal to advertise any preference, limitation or 
discrimination because of race, color, religion, 
national origin, sex, elderliness, familial status 
or handicap, or intention to make any such 
preference, limitation or discrimination. This 
newspaper will not knowingly accept adver-
tising for real estate that violates the fair hous-
ing law. Our readers are hereby informed that 
all dwellings advertised in this newspaper are 
available on an equal opportunity basis. For 
more information or to file a housing com-
plaint, call the Virginia Fair Housing Office at 
(804) 367-8530; toll-free call (888) 551-3247. 
For the hearing-impaired, call (804) 367-
9753. E-mail fairhousing@dpor.virginia.gov. 
Web site: www.fairhousing.vipnet.org

Real Estate
ATTENTION SELLERS: FREE Com-
petitive Market Analysis. Profes-
sional Realtor® services since 
1996. Catherine Bennett/GRI, 
Principal Broker. Melrose Planta-
tion Real-Estate, LLC., Lancaster. 
804-761-3234.  www.RealEstat-
eChesapeakeBay.com. Melrose-
PlantationRealEstate@gmail.com..
(Oct-27-13t)
WICOMICO CHURCH FARM 
HOUSE: 1420sq.ft., 2-story, 3BR, 
carport, enclosed garage/shop, 
1.18 acres, screened front porch. 
Good neighborhood. $70,000. Call 
804-435-3461..(Nov-10-tf)

Lots/Acreage
BEAUTIFUL PRIVATE in-town 
lot, 1-acre, partially wooded, pri-
vate drive, town utilities available. 
$25,000. 804-761-5111, Virginia 
Land & Real Estate Co. Broker 
related to seller..(Nov-3-13t)
WATERFRONT in SMITH POINT 
area: 1.37 acres, 10 minutes to Bay, 
new pier. A deal at $135K. 804-580-
4048..(Dec-8-4t)
WATERFRONT LOT on Bells Creek 
off the Corrotoman River. 241ft. 
frontage, 1.67AC, 3ftMLW, 4BR 
perc. $145,000, excellent owner 
financing. 757-898-5079. (Oct-
27-13t)

Residential Rentals
$1195 KILMARNOCK: Up-scale, 
3BR/2.5BA 3000SF, 2-car garage, 
new flooring, carpet. One level, 
amenities galore. KaneAssoc@yahoo.
com, 804-580-0327..(Dec-15-13t)
$2200 IRVINGTON: Waterfront 
home w/dock is fully furnished 
w/5BR/3BA, family room w/fire-
place, fully equipped kitchen, 
covered deck. Walk to Tides from 
this home. See this & more at www.
chesapeakepm.com. Call Cath-
erine, 804-436-6701. Chesapeake 
Property Mgmt..(X)
$300 SAVINGS: Townhouse & apart-
ment living, Northern Neck & Middle 
Peninsula, locally managed, equal 
housing, call 804-529-9505 or www.
leeselfproperties.com. Restrictions 
may apply..(Oct-20-13t)SS
$550/MONTH, SENIOR, care-
free, up scale 1BR apt; enjoy life 
in Reedville; all amenities; LR/DR, 
full kitchen, bath w/tub/shower; 
carpet/ceramic tile, non-smoker. 
804-761-8460; 912-659-0412..
(Jan-5-13t)
$750 WEEMS: 2BR single family 
home has updated kitchen w/stove, 
fridge, microwave, washer/dryer. 
Ready for immediate occupancy. See 
this & more at www.chesapeakepm.
com. Call Catherine, 804-436-6701. 
Chesapeake Property Mgmt..(X)
$895 LIVELY: 4BR home has LR, 
separate DR, eat-in kitchen & 1st 
floor master BR/bath. There is a 
detached 2-car garage w/workshop 
& extra storage. See this & more 
at www.chesapeakepm.com. Call 
Catherine, 804-436-6701. Chesa-
peake Property Mgmt..(X)
2BR COTTAGE, 1BA, fully furnished, 
all new appliances. $850/month 
includes electric and DirecTV. No 
smoking, no pets. Owner takes 
care of outside maintenance. Call 
804-436-2122..(Dec-8-4t)
2BR, 1BA APARTMENT: In Mollusk/
Lively area, CHAC, security and 
references required. $625 month 
+ utilities. Available immediately. 
703-609-7488. (July-14-tf)
3BR/3BA, 2-STORY COTTAGE, 
Weems. Washer/dryer, stove/oven, 
refrigerator. Monitor heater D/R, 
propane heater L/R. Front/back 
screened porches, great neighbor-
hood. Security/deposit, credit/refer-
ences, 1-year lease, non-smoking. 
$825/month. 804-389-5157..(Nov-
3-13t)

FOR RENT in Heathsville area. 
2BR/1BA mobile home. Gas stove/
refrig. No pets/smoking. 2 month 
security deposit required. $375/
month. 703-644-9481. Call between 
8:30a.m. and 9:30p.m..(Jan-5-2t)

IRVINGTON AT WHITE FENCES: 
Classy Newly Designer furnished 
or unfurnished. 2 bedroom. Fully 
furnished to the knives and forks. 
No smoking, no pets. Pool, washer/
dryer. $1,250 month plus utilities. 
Month to month or yearly. 804-512-
9796..(Aug-11-tf)SS
NO CREDIT or contract. Furnished 
room in Kilmarnock. Near shops. 
Cable internet, phone. $110/week, 
plus security deposit. Credit for 
handyman. 804-436-4169..(X)
OPHELIA AREA/Beautiful beach-
house on Potomac River, 2BR/2BA, 
lots of sand beach, wood floors, 
W/D, 2/decks, very private, $1250/
month plus deposit. 571-233-5078. 
See online, http://richmond.craig-
slist.org/apa/5823170489.html..
(Nov-3-13t)
PET FRIENDLY furnished 1BR 
townhouse. Deltaville on Rappahan-
nock (No Beach Access). Ideal for 
one person. BR with sitting area, 
1BA, eat-in kitchen, utility room/
office, screen porch, deck. Basic 
cable, weekly housekeeping & utili-
ties incl. $80/day, $450/wk., $1100/
mo. Security deposit required. 
Email: riversrisepoms@gmail.com 
for details.(Dec-15-5t-EOW)SS
WARSAW: APARTMENT, 2BR/1BA 
modified apt., water, trash, appli-
ances incl. $700/month. Call 804-
493-9659..(Oct-6-tf)
WHITE STONE: 2BR/1.5BA apart-
ment, water, trash, all appliances 
included, $735/month. No pets, 
great location, quiet. 804-493-
9659..(Dec-15-tf)
WHITE STONE: 3BR/3BA, 1st 
floor master, fireplace, all appli-
ances, huge attic storage, screened 
back porch, 2-car garage. Security 
deposit, $1200/month. 804-438-
6702..(Dec-22-2t)

Commercial Rentals
PRIVATE OFFICE. Irvington Center. 
Renovated offices with all ameni-
ties, conference room, Internet, 
kitchen. Flexible terms. 804-389-
0905..(Oct-20-13t)

Vacation Rentals
SWEET HOUSE in Bradenton, 
Florida, 7 miles to beautiful Anna 
Maria beaches. Near Sarasota, 
Tampa. Roomy, bright, 2BR/2BA, 
nice patios. $800/week, $1400/2 
weeks. 804-435-5019..(Dec-15-4t)
WATERFRONT HOME ON North 
River in Mathews. Private pier and 
beach. Common beach, pier w/
ramp. 3BR, 1BA, screened porch, 
deck. Weekly $2500. Call 804- 261-
0309..(Oct-20-13t)

For Sale
2 SERVICES FOR 8, Warren Kimble 
Coastal Breeze dishes by Sakura. 
All pieces new or nearly new. No 
missing pieces and no damage, 
$250/set. Sold separately, creamer, 
sugar dish, platter, call for prices. 
252-622-8445..(X)photo-on-line
2013 HONDA METROPOLITAN 
Scooter, low mileage, excellent con-
dition, $1200/OBO. Weems area, 
434-906-6558..(Jan-5-2t)
ALL CLEANING SUPPLIES 25% off 
ticketed price. Toilet tissue, case 
of bleach, 6 1-gallons, only $14. 45 
Augusta Street, Kilmarnock. 804-435-
MOPS(6677). Only at ACES..(Jan-5-4t)

DINING CHAIRS, set of 4, antique 
pine w/decorative spindles. $100 
for set. 804-438-5374 or 804-761-
0204..(Dec-15-tf)
GAS CLUB golf cart, $2500. New 
3500 watt generator, $300. 804-
450-4901..(X)
GOLF CLUBS: Taylormade RBZ 
Irons; 4-LW.RH. Graphite shafts. 
R-Flex. New DriTec Grips, $300. 
Taylormade R9  Super Tri  Driver. 
Graphite. R-Flex. RH, $75. Adams 
Super S Idea 3, 4, 5 Hybrids. Graph-
ite RH R-Flex, $50 for all 3. Call 
804-577-3948..(Dec-22-3t)
PIANO: White D. H. Baldwin baby 
grand piano in brand new condition. 
Was $6500, now selling for $3500. 
804-436-1716..(Oct-8-tf)
QUICK’S PREMIUM firewood: Oak 
& hickory.  $135 delivered pickup 
truck load. 804-815-0883. (Nov-
10-13t)
SPRINGFIELD 12ga. Pump Shot-
gun, 3” chamber, $100. Gardone 
6.5mm 941-X1X Bolt Action Rifle, 
$75. British 303 MK1 Bolt Action 
Rifle, $150. Call Scott at 804-832-
2535..(Jan-5-2t)SS
TRIAD GOLD center in-room 
speaker. Original packaging, lightly 
used. Originally $1800 will sell 
for $600. Will deliver within the 
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